
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization & Staging 1 day Mon 9/9/13 Mon 9/9/13

2 Curbs and sidewalks - 7th Ave. 13 days Tue 9/10/13 Thu 9/26/13

3 Driveway Restoration - 7th Ave. 2 days Fri 9/27/13 Mon 9/30/13

4 Lawn Restoration - 7th Ave. 3 days Tue 10/1/13 Thu 10/3/13

5 Curbs - Industrial Dr. 2 days Fri 10/4/13 Mon 10/7/13

6 Mill, Excavate, DGA, & Base - 

Industrial Dr.

5 days Tue 10/8/13 Mon 

10/14/13

7 Mill, Excavate, DGA, & Base - 7th 

Ave.

5 days Tue 10/15/13 Mon 

10/21/13

8 Driveway Restoration - Industrial 

Dr.

3 days Tue 10/15/13 Thu 10/17/13

9 Lawn Restoration - Industrial Dr. 2 days Fri 10/18/13 Mon 

10/21/13

10 Surface Course - 7th Ave. & 

Industrial Dr.

3 days Tue 10/22/13 Thu 10/24/13

11 Striping 1 day Fri 10/25/13 Fri 10/25/13

12 Final Clean Up 2 days Mon 

10/28/13

Tue 10/29/13
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BOROUGH OF ALPHA

RECONSTRUCTION OF 7TH AVENUE & INDUSTRIAL DRIVE

CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE

SUBMITTED BY: TOP LINE CONSTRUCTION CORP.

Project: 13-119 CONSTRUCTION S

Date: Wed 9/4/13


